
 

Name & Gender 
Change Resources 

Travis County Law Library Forms / https://lawlibrary.traviscountytx.gov (See ‘Other’ for 

forms for Adult and Minor Gender Identifier and Name Change) 

Texas Name and Gender Marker Change Guide — Texas Legal Services Center /https://

texaslawhelp.org/sites/default/files/texas_name_and_gender_marker_change_guide_0.pdf 

Minor and Adult Name Change — Texas Law Help / https://texaslawhelp.org/name-change 

Trans Pride Initiative: Identity Documents / https://www.tpride.org/resources.php 
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Trans Legal Aid Clinic Houston — https://www.facebook.com/TransLegalAidClinicHouston 

The University of Texas at Austin School of Law Mithoff Pro Bono Program Clinics — 

Gender Affirmation Project / https://law.utexas.edu/probono/for-the-public/pro-bono-

program-clinics/gap 

Trans Lifeline Microgrants — https://translifeline.org/microgrants (Applications remain 

open the 1st through the 14th of every month.) 

Forms 

Legal Aid & Grants 

Texas Statutes 

Texas Family Code, Chapter 45: Change of Name /                                                      

https://statutes.capitol.texas.gov/Docs/FA/htm/FA.45.htm 

Texas Health and Safety Code Sec. 191.028: Amendment of Certificate /                    

https://statutes.capitol.texas.gov/Docs/HS/htm/HS.191.htm#191.028 

Texas Health and Safety Code Sec. 192.011: Amending a Birth Certificate /               

https://statutes.capitol.texas.gov/Docs/HS/htm/HS.192.htm#192.011 
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Equality Texas / https://www.equalitytexas.org/streamlining-identity-document-changes 

National Center for Transgender Equality — Texas ID Docs / https://transequality.org/

documents/state/texas 

TLSC: Texas Name and Gender Marker Change Guide (PDF) / https://texaslawhelp.org/

sites/default/files/texas_name_and_gender_marker_change_guide_0.pdf 

TSLL: LGBT Law – Name and Gender Marker Changes / https://guides.sll.texas.gov/lgbt

-law/name-gender-marker-changes 

Trans Pride Initiative: ID Docs / https://www.tpride.org/resources.php#identityDocuments  

ACLU: Transgender People and ID / https://www.aclu.org/issues/lgbtq-rights/transgender

-rights/transgender-people-and-id 

Lambda Legal: Resources for Changing Your Documents /  https://www.lambdalegal.org/

know-your-rights/article/trans-changing-your-documents-resources 

Movement Advancement Project (MAP) — Identity Documents Laws and Policies / 

https://www.lgbtmap.org/equality-maps/identity_document_laws 

National Center for Lesbian Rights: FAQ Name and Gender Changes Post-Election 

2016 /  https://www.nclrights.org/get-help/resource/faq-name-and-gender-changes-post-

election-2016 

Trans Lifeline — ID Change Library / https://translifeline.org/resource/id-change-library 

TransEquality: Identification Documents and Transgender People (PDF) / https://

transequality.org/sites/default/files/docs/resources/ID-Documents-Overview.pdf 

Transgender Law Center — Identity Documents / https://transgenderlawcenter.org/

resources/id 
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